
Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy. Times are shown in CST.

03/06/2018 (Tue. 12:30PM - 4:00PM)

03/08/2018 (Thu. 5:30PM - 9:00PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. ) - Weekend

03/09/2018 (Fri. 1:00PM - 4:30PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 1:30PM - 5:00PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 3:00PM - 7:30PM)

Home & School

3/9/18
Date: 03/09/2018 (Friday, 5:00 PM - 8:30 PM CST)

Created By: IHM HSA

Tuesday Unpack &

Pre Set-Up (2)

Name: Karl and Jody McIntyre Email: jody@wisconsinwriter.com

Name: Angela Schenk Email: beekabeek@gmail.com

Thursday Set-Up (5)

- chairperson

- John Westmont

Name: Matthew Matenaer Email: matthew.matenaer@gmail.com

Name: Anne Bender Email: annehoffer@hotmail.com

Name: Leslie Cummings (2) Email: leslieallisoncummings@gmail.com

Name: Ashley McGree Email: alauren518@aol.com

Laundry (1) Name: lisa bent Email: bent.lisa556@gmail.com

Friday Set-Up (2)

- Chairperson

Name: Sue Angileri Email: sangileri@uwhealth.org

Name: Elizabeth Lynch Email: lynch_elizabeth@sbcglobal.net

Friday Set-Up (2) Name: Timothy Lynch Email: lynch_elizabeth@sbcglobal.net

Name: Ivonne Blahnik Email: ivonne.blahnik06@gmail.com

Baked Fish (1) Name: Stephanie Ehle Email: sehle@mail.com



03/09/2018 (Fri. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 4:00PM - 7:30PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 4:15PM - 7:45PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 4:30PM - 7:30PM)

Beer Battered Fish

(1)

Name: Joe Stilson Email: joestilson@gmail.com

French Fries (1) Name: Joe Stilson Email: joestilson@gmail.com

Kitchen (1) Name: Travis Rugg Email: machellrugg@yahoo.com

Kitchen

Floater/Prep/Clean

(1)

Name: Joe Stilson Email: joestilson@gmail.com

Carry-Out (2)

- (John & Loise)

Name: john kimani (2) Email: kikoman67@hotmail.com

Hallway

Bartender/Clean Up

(1)

Name: Sam Blahnik Email: sam.w.blahnik@gmail.com

Childcare (*VIRTUS

Training Required)

(2) - Mike & Alison Beyler

Name: Alison Beyler (2) Email: aebednar@yahoo.com

Cashier (2)

- take out register

Name: Ryan Bittner Email: ryanjbittner@gmail.com

Name: Judi Hoang Email: hjhong@sbcglobal.net

Hostess (1) Name: Elizabeth Payne Email: epayne4@gmail.com

Childcare - Middle

School Student Shift

(1) - Jeffry Turk Jr

Name: Jennifer Turk Email: jennifer.turk@sbcglobal.net

Dishwasher (1)

- Adam Betzwieser

Name: Betzwieser Family Email: eslteacherkristi@gmail.com



03/09/2018 (Fri. 4:30PM - 8:00PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 5:00PM - 8:00PM)

Kitchen

Floater/Prep/Clean

(1)

Name: Nathan McGree Email: Tech1669@gmail.com

Kringle Sales (1) Name: Julie Forcier Email: 4ca@charter.net

Dining Room

Bartender / Clean Up

(1)

Name: Toni Wood Email: toniwood2001@hotmail.com

Bartender -

Hall/Dining Room

Float (1) - Kristi Betzwieser

Name: Betzwieser Family Email: eslteacherkristi@gmail.com

Serving Line &

Serving Line Clean

Up (3)

- Jamie

Name: Kate Hagen Email: kate_hagen@hotmail.com

Name: Adrienne Klinger Email: adynscott@hotmail.com

Name: Paola Maestre Email: maestrepao@gmail.com

Raffle Ticket Sales

(2)

Name: Marc Laudonio Email: marc.laudonio@gmail.com

Name: Luke Meinholz Email: mmeinholz@uwalumni.com

Dishwasher (1) Name: Scott Smail Email: adynscott@hotmail.com



03/09/2018 (Fri. 5:00PM - 8:30PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 5:30PM - 9:00PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 5:30PM - 9:00PM)

Carry-Out (2)

- Destiny & Stacey

Name: Destiny Thao (2) Email: dthao7482@gmail.com

Serving Line &

Serving Line Clean

Up (3) - Kim and Bill

Name: Kim & Bill Genne (2) Email: kim.genne@gmail.com

Name: Orosz Fagen Email: cfagen@charter.net

Wait Staff (8)

- Sarah Busalacchi

Name: Larissa Munz Email: lmunz@hotmail.com

Name: Heidi Krenz (2) Email: bkrenz4@gmail.com

Name: Juan Torres (2) Email: guera119@hotmail.com

Name: Sarah Busalacchi Email: sarahbusalacchi@live.com

Name: Katie Eisele Email: kdeisele@gmail.com

Name: Email:

Ice Cream/Clean Up

(2)

Name: Christopher Ethen Email: ethenc@gmail.com

Name: Orosz Fagen Email: cfagen@charter.net

Water / Floater (2) Name: Tammy Rueth Email: tammy_rueth@hotmail.com

Name: Stephanie Nault Email: huebs25@tds.net

Childcare (*VIRTUS

Training Required)

(2) - Michelle and Tony Steffens

Name: Michelle Steffens (2) Email: mlpfenninger@gmail.com

Table Reset & End

of Night Table

Clean-Up (8)

- Dana and Martin

- Joe Busalacchi

Name: Peter Johnsen (2) Email: peter@silvertroll.com

Name: Kristen Jatta Email: k.jatta87@gmail.com

Name: Jessica Stainbrook Email: je24ica@hotmail.com

Name: Dana Posset (2) Email: dnposset@me.com

Name: Lee Payne Email: epayne4@gmail.com

Name: Sarah Busalacchi Email: sarahbusalacchi@live.com



03/09/2018 (Fri. 5:30PM - 8:30PM)

03/09/2018 (Fri. 8:00PM - 10:30PM)
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Childcare - Middle

School Student Shift

(1) - Dylan Vang

Name: Destiny Thao Email: dthao7482@gmail.com

Dishwasher (1) Name: Christopher Speece Email: apsalespro@gmail.com

Clean Up (7)

- Kim OR Bill

- Elizabeth and Jon

Name: Andy Hagen Email: kate_hagen@hotmail.com

Name: Trisha Hebert Email: trisha.hebert@gmail.com

Name: Kim & Bill Genne Email: kim.genne@gmail.com

Name: Elizabeth Hoelter (2) Email: elizabeth.hack@gmail.com

Name: Aldemar Zuluaga Email: barrios327@gmail.com

Name: aurea xelhua garcia Email: xelhuagarcuaaurea@gmail.com

http://www.signupgenius.com/
http://www.signupgenius.com/about/privacy.cfm
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